1
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter DG12https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 with Filter, Circuit Breaker TA35 (recessed)
Screw-on with IP67 Screw-on A Screw-on B
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
C14

Other versions on request
Table 1 Selection for type TA35
Order example
LINE
LOAD
LINE
LOAD
Number of switched poles   2-pole
Number of protected poles  1   2
*) UL / CSA only
Position of the rocker
legend e.g. I / O
10
Power Entry Modules with Line FilterDG12 https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Rated current In (A)
Other rated currents on request
In Code
1,0 J10
2,0 J20
4,0 040
5,0 050
6,0 060
In Code
8,0 080
10,0 100
12,0 120*
15,0 150*
F 120 C0
No other
features
 F embossed
 H printed  white
 K printed  black
 L printed  white
 M printed  black
 Surface Illustration Colour of print
Rocker legend
l 0
O
N
O
FF
O
N
O
FF
l
l
0
0
Other legends on request
Colours
  Switch front Rocker
    non-illuminated illuminated
 W black white –
 B black black  –
 3 black –  red transparent
 4 black –  green transparent
 6 black –  orange transparent
Other colours on request
CBD WTA35-
ORDER CODE
 Switch without  CBT CBD
  illumination
 Switch illuminated 240 V C12 C32
       120 V C14 C34
Other versions on request
Table 1 Selection for type TA35
Order example
LINE
LOAD
LINE
LOAD
Number of switched poles   2-pole
Number of protected poles  1   2
*) UL / CSA only
Position of the rocker
legend e.g. I / O
11
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter DG12https://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Variants
Circuit Breaker Filter Connector
Rated Cur-
rent [A]
Rocker co-
lour
Illumination TA35 Code Rated Cur-
rent [A]
Filter Type Protection
Class
Color Mounting IP-Protection Order Number
1 black non-illumi-
nated
CBDBLJ10C0 1 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-108-854
10 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM100C0 10 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-109-572 █
10 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM100C0 10 Standard
Version
I black Snap-in 1.5 IP40 3-109-575
10 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM100C0 10 Standard
Version
I black Screw B IP40 3-109-698
10 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM100C0 10 Standard
Version
I black Screw IP67 3-118-974
15 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM150C0 15 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-109-573 █
2 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWMJ20C0 2 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-109-557
3 white non-illumi-
nated
CBDWM030C0 3 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-109-558
4 black non-illumi-
nated
CBDBF040C0 4 Standard
Version
I black Screw-on A IP40 3-109-559
6 white non-illumi-